CODIGO

201111761
201421818
201411811
201010236
201320049
201311759
201120963
201311467
201320540
201120283
201220840
201121259
201121714
201320882
201221359
201511530
201121762
201310654
201211886
201421159
201111255
201210510
201110484
201121469
201320190
201321009
201122524
201322438
201122870
201311483
201121216
201311123
201322190
201212571
201311759

Direccion de
Investigaciones

RESULTADOS BECAS POR INVESTIGACION 2015
CONSEJO ACADEMICO SESION No 28 DEL 01/12/15

SEDE TUNJA

NOMBRE

ACUNA PORRAS DAVID ALBERTO
ALMANZA MARTINEZ NICOLLE STEPHANIA
ALVARADO ORTEGA IGNACIO ALFONSO
ALVAREZ MOLANO DIANA LUCIA
BAYONA DAZA ALVARO JAVIER
CASTRO PATARROYO LIZETH XIMENA
CELY MACIAS ANGELA CAROLINA

CRUZ VARGAS IVAN DARIO

CUTA ALARCON LIA ESPERANZA
CHINOME TORRES JULIAN DAVID
GARCIA RIANO LEIDY TATIANA

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ALEJANDRA MARIA
GONZALEZ GAMBOA ISABELLA
HERNANDEZ PENARANDA BRAYAN ANDRES
HINCAPIE RENDON MILENA

JIMENEZ RICAURTE FRANCISCO STEVEN
LEGUIZAMON ARIAS JOHANA FABIOLA
MALAVER VANEGAS LEIDY PAOLA
MARTINEZ MENDIETA EMMA YOLANDA
MARTINEZ PARRA MARLA

MAYORGA VELASQUEZ LUIS ERNESTO
MORALES RIVERA ANGELA MARIA
NEIRA GUIO ARIATNA YIZEL

NINO CORTES DAYANA

MEJIA SIERRA BRYAN DANILO
ORTEGA RODRIGUEZ ANGIE LORENA
PARRA MORALES TANIA JULIETH
PEREA FUENTES MABEL ADRIANA
PEREZ DIAZ DANIEL ELIAS

PINTO ESTUPINAN YINI LISSETH
REBELLON SANCHEZ DAVID ESTEBAN
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ LIDA KATERINE
SALAMANCA LOPEZ ANYELA

SANCHEZ PINZON DAYANA LIZETH
TORRES TORRES AURA MARCELA



201111269
201212185

CODIGO

201210507
201211067
201210235
201221385
201111680
201111228
201210834

CODIGO

201320071
201211959
201211103
201310891

CODIGO

201111374
201411276

URIBE GALLO LAURA VICTORIA
VARGAS REYES GERMAN DANILO

SEDE SECCIONAL SOGAMOSO

NOMBRE

GAVIRIA ACERO VIVIANA ANDREA
BOLIVAR BUITRAGO DIANA CAROLINA
BALLESTEROS TOVAR CARLOS ALBERTO
ROA BOHORQUEZ KAROL LIZETH
HOSMAN GALINDO DAVID LEONARDO
SANCHEZ GARCIA DARIO FELIPE
SUAREZ MARTINEZ LILIAN MERCEDES

SEDE SECCIONAL DUITAMA

NOMBRE

ROJAS CANTOR JHON EMIRO
GOMEZ ALVAREZ IVAN DARIO
PEREZ CARVAJAL ANA CRISTINA
MONGUI PEREZ ERIKA VANESSA

SEDE SECCIONAL CHIQUINQUIRA

NOMBRE

CORTES HERNANDEZ JULIANA KATHERINE
ROJAS SUAREZ RIQUELME



